GALVIN

AT THE ATHENAEUM

Winter Terrace

Available daily from
12.00pm to 22.30pm

If you are allergic to any food product, please advise a member of the service team.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the current rate



Winter Drinks

Heart warmers

Mulled wine 8.50
Boozy hot chocolate with Rum 9.50
Hot toddy 13.50

Hot rum and mandarin punch 13.50

Celebration Cocktails
Spiced Bellini 14.50

Prosecco topped with ginger and peach foam

The Otherside 13.50

Clear version of a classic Negroni based on Chase GB gin twisted with

dry vermouth and spiced Seedlip

Bubbles
175ml
Ayala Brut Majeur, NV 14.75
Ayala Rosé, NV 16.75
Bollinger Special Cuvée, NV 19.25
Bollinger Grande Annee 2007* 43.50

*Minimum order of two glasses apply

Bottle
69.50
85.50
96.50
175.00

If you are allergic to any food product, please advise a member of the service team.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the current rate



Winter Snacks

Savoury

Parsnip and Dunkerton cider soup, pickled apples

Galvin deluxe hot dog

Slow cooked beef cheek, mash potato and crispy onions
Winter fruffle macaroni cheese

Sliders- Cumbrian beef burger, yellowfin funa burger, Galvin
hot dog deluxe

Sides
Matchstick fries 4.50
Wilted spinach 4.50
Crisp leaf and herb salad 4.50

Sweet

Mince pies, Cornish clofted cream
Sticky toffee pudding, caramel sauce

Gingerbread ice cream

To share

Oven baked Vacherin Mont d’or, warm Ratte potatoes and
crisp leaf salad

- Add a board of English charcuterie, pickles and baguette

Valrhona chocolate fondue, marshmallows, waffles, sliced
banana and pineapple

7.50

12.50
19.50
16.50
18.00

6.00
7.50
6.00

28.00

36.00
24.00

If you are allergic to any food product, please advise a member of the service team.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the current rate



GALV [N

"THE ATHENAEUM

Galvin at The Athenaeum is the hotel's restaurant
from Michelin-starred London chefs Chris and Jeff
Galvin. For the first time the brothers have stepped
away from their trademark French-inspired menus in
favour of championing Britain's delicious homegrown
produce and supporting independent farmers across
the UK. An exciting array of menus include Afternoon
Tea and Private Dining, and feature a modern take
on classic British dishes combined with Galvin
favourites.

Opening Times
Restaurant

Breakfast: 7.00am to 11.00am
All Day Dining: 12.00pm fo 11.00pm
Lunch: 12.00pm to 2:30pm
Dinner: 6.00pm to 10.30pm
Afternoon Tea: Monday — Saturday: 12.30pm to
4.30pm / Sunday: 12.30pm to 5.30pm

Terrace: 8.00am to 10.30pm
THE BAR: 3.00pm to 1.00am

If you are allergic to any food product, please advise a member of the service team.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the current rate



