

AT THE ATHENAEUM

<u>Winter Terrace</u>

Available daily from 12.00pm to 22.30pm

Winter Drinks

Heart warmers

Mulled wine 8.50

Boozy hot chocolate with Rum 9.50

Hot toddy 13.50

Hot rum and mandarin punch 13.50

Celebration Cocktails

Spiced Bellini 14.50 Prosecco topped with ginger and peach foam

The Otherside 13.50 Clear version of a classic Negroni based on Chase GB gin twisted with dry vermouth and spiced Seedlip

Bubbles

	175ml	Bottle
Ayala Brut Majeur, NV	14.75	69.50
Ayala Rosé, NV	16.75	85.50
Bollinger Special Cuvée, NV	19.25	96.50
Bollinger Grande Annee 2007*	43.50	175.00

*Minimum order of two glasses apply

Winter Snacks

Savoury

Parsnip and Dunkerton cider soup, pickled apples	7.50
Galvin deluxe hot dog	12.50
Slow cooked beef cheek, mash potato and crispy onions	19.50
Winter truffle macaroni cheese	16.50
Sliders- Cumbrian beef burger, yellowfin tuna burger, Galvin hot dog deluxe	18.00

Sides Matchstick fries 4.50 Wilted spinach 4.50 Crisp leaf and herb salad 4.50

Sweet

Mince pies, Cornish clotted cream	6.00
Sticky toffee pudding, caramel sauce	7.50
Gingerbread ice cream	6.00

To share

Oven baked Vacherin Mont d'or, warm Ratte potatoes and 28.00 crisp leaf salad

- Add a board of English charcuterie, pickles and baguette 36.00

Valrhona chocolate fondue, marshmallows, waffles, sliced 24.00 banana and pineapple



Galvin at The Athenaeum is the hotel's restaurant from Michelin-starred London chefs Chris and Jeff Galvin. For the first time the brothers have stepped away from their trademark French-inspired menus in favour of championing Britain's delicious homegrown produce and supporting independent farmers across the UK. An exciting array of menus include Afternoon Tea and Private Dining, and feature a modern take on classic British dishes combined with Galvin favourites.

Opening Times

Restaurant

Breakfast: 7.00am to 11.00am All Day Dining: 12.00pm to 11.00pm Lunch: 12.00pm to 2:30pm Dinner: 6.00pm to 10.30pm Afternoon Tea: Monday – Saturday: 12.30pm to 4.30pm / Sunday: 12.30pm to 5.30pm

Terrace: 8.00am to 10.30pm

THE BAR: 3.00pm to 1.00am